Intrusion Systems | DS7447V2 Series LCD Keypads
The DS7447V2 is a four-wire alphanumeric liquid crystal
display (LCD) keypad that works with the DS7060,
DS7080iP-32, DS7200 Series, and DS7400Xi Series Control
Panels. It supports all system functions. The keypad is
required for programming the control panel locally.
Functions
Adjustable Volume and Display

2 | DS7447V2 Series LCD Keypads
Number of Keypads Wire Type Keypad Distance from
Control Panel
Up to two Unshielded, four-wire,
0.8 mm (22 AWG)
Up to 305 m (1000 ft)
Up to three Unshielded, four-wire,
1.2 mm (18 AWG)
Up to 305 m (1000 ft)
Parts Included
Quant. Component
1 Keypad assembly
1 Info card slide
2 Info cards
1 Ferrite bead with installation instructions
1 Literature – Installation manual
Technical Specifications
Environmental Considerations
Relative Humidity: 5% to 93% at +32°C (+90°F), non‑condens-
ing
Temperature (Operating): 0°C to +50°C (+32°F to +122°F)
Power Requirements
Current Draw: 95 mA idle; 200 mA max (with speaker vol-
ume and backlight brightness on)
Voltage (Operating): 12 VDC
Product Characteristics
Dimensions: 12 cm x 21 cm x 2 cm
(4.6 in. x 8.2 in. x 0.8 in.)
Weight: 439 g (15.5 oz)
Ordering Information